J.A.C.

(RANCHI) SECONDARY EXAMINATION

EXAM. ,2023

MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES ( OVERALL )

SRL
NO.

10

11

ROLL ROLL SEX
CODE NO.

51151

41042

21011

25019

12079

25092

22043

51151

11239

11171

23163

0040

0016

0029

0040

0027

0001

0114

0001

0061

0012

0005

Fem

Male

Fem

Male

Male

Male

Fem

Male

Male

Male

Male

CASTE / CANDIDATE'S NAME

HC-CD

GEN

BC1l

BC1l

GEN

BC2

BC2

BC2

GEN

BC2

GEN

GEN

MOTHER-NAME /FATHER-NAME

SHREYA SONGIRI
SUPRIYA SONGIRI
SUNIL BARAN SONGIRI

SOURAV KUMAR PAUL
MANJU DEVI
MANOJ KUMAR PAUL

DEEKSHA BHARTI
RENU CHOURASIA
SURAJ KUMAR CHOURASIA

DEEP MITRA
ITU MITRA
MAHESHWAR MITRA

MANISH SINGH
MITA DEVI
SURESH PRASAD SINGH

SHUBHAM KUMAR
REKHA DEVI
BHOLA PRASAD

KRITIKA KUMARI
URMILA DEVI
SACHIN KUMAR

KUNAL PAUL
PIPASA PAUL
BANCHHANIDHI PAUL

PRABHAKAR GONJHU
SHIWANI DEVI
NAGESHWAR GONJHU

BUNTY KUMAR
SUNITA DEVI
HARE RAM SAW

SHUBHAM KUMAR RAWANI
BARKHA RANI DEVI
NAGENDRA KUMAR RAWANI

PAGE- 001

D.0.B./ TOTAL RANK
REG-NO MARKS SRL.
25/12/2007 490 1
51151-18672-21
21/02/2009 489 2
41042-08192-21
31/10/2007 488 3
21011-02448-21
11/12/2007 488 3
25019-02448-21
23/01/2008 487 4
12079-10227-21
14/10/2008 487 4
25092-18115-21
19/04/2007 486 5
22043-14480-21
21/05/2007 486 5
51151-18632-21
17/07/2007 486 5
11239-32962-21
22/08/2008 486 5
11171-24232-21
11/06/2007 485 6

23163-28387-21

SCHOOL-NAME / MOBILE-NO

PURNA PANI ADIBASI HIGH SCHOOL
9430111163

HIGH SCHOOL HATHIYAPATHER
9123150582

INDIRA GANDHI BALIKA HIGH SCHOOL HA-
ZARIBAGH

8340608212

RAM RUDRA HIGH SCHOOL CHAS
6203400798

ST PATRICK'S HIGH SCHOOL GUMLA
8292563731

SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR TELO
9608505290

HIGH SCHOOL TISRI BARAHMASIYA
7091410815

PURNA PANI ADIBASI HIGH SCHOOL
9775601441

ST XAVIER'S HIGH SCHOOL BUNDU
6206068112

PROP ADARSH VIDYA MANDIR HIGH SCHOO-
L TIRIL

7858071201

UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL DANGEPARA

9162029881



J.A.C.

(RANCHI) SECONDARY EXAMINATION

EXAM. ,2023

MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES ( OVERALL )

SRL
NO.

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

ROLL ROLL SEX
CODE NO.

51103 0022 Fem

21011 0003 Fem

21011 0002 Fem

23081 0002 Male

44024 0207 Male

21011 0014 Fem

21011 0036 Fem

11111 0040 Fem

22127 0293 Male

21018 0001 Fem

42045 0037 Fem

CASTE / CANDIDATE'S NAME

HC-CD MOTHER-NAME /FATHER-NAME
GEN SONAL KUMARI
MANJU DEVI
ANIL KUMAR PRAJAPATI
BC2 MISA GUPTA
CHANDRAPRABHA DEVI
HIRA LAL GUPTA
BC1l SONALI KUMARI

SWETA DEVI
KAPIL DEV MANDAL

BC1l BISHAL KUMAR MAHATO
ASHA DEVI
MOHIT MAHATO

BC1 RAJ KUMAR DEY
RUMPA DEY
SANJAY KUMAR DEY

BC2 NEHA KUMARI
SEEMA DEVI
ADHIK LAL PANJIYARA

BC2 NIRJRA KUMARI
MEENA KUMARI
ASHOK KUMAR YADAV

GEN MEGHA KUMARI
SANGEETA DEVI
VIKRAM SINGH

GEN ALOK VISHWAKARMA
SANGITA VISHWAKARMA
RAJESH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA

BC1 VARSHA KUMARI
BABITA DEVI
RAMESH PRAJAPATI

BC1l KHUSHI SAH KASERA
BEBI DEVI
KANHAIYA SAH KASERA

PAGE- 002

D.0.B./ TOTAL RANK
REG-NO MARKS SRL.
03/08/2007 485 6
51103-12291-21
21/12/2007 485 6
21011-02422-21
07/06/2008 485 6
21011-02421-21
24/08/2006 484 7
23081-18272-21
16/09/2006 484 7
44024-03836-21
20/01/2007 484 7
21011-02433-21
13/05/2007 484 7
21011-02455-21
13/01/2008 484 7
11111-16534-21
18/12/2008 484 7
22127-31722-21
17/01/2009 484 7
21018-03675-21
07/04/2006 483 8

42045-09191-21

SCHOOL-NAME / MOBILE-NO

PRAGATI SARASWATI SHISHU VIDYAMANDI-
R JSR
9508918090

INDIRA GANDHI BALIKA HIGH SCHOOL HA-
ZARIBAGH
9470803641

INDIRA GANDHI BALIKA HIGH SCHOOL HA-
ZARIBAGH

7667236844

PROP S S N M S HIGH SCHOOL AZAD SIJ-
UA

6201267268

MODEL +2 INTER SCHOOL HIRANPUR PAKU-
R

7870443537

INDIRA GANDHI BALIKA HIGH SCHOOL HA-
ZARIBAGH

8709981908

INDIRA GANDHI BALIKA HIGH SCHOOL HA-
ZARIBAGH

7903604425

PRABHAT TARA HIGH SCHOOL JAGANNATHP-
UR DHURWA

9006129080

UTKRAMIT HIGH SCHOOL SHALI KANYA
7667541901

AMRITNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL HAZARIBAGH
7667753810

A D S GIRL'S HIGH SCHOOL MADHUPUR

6204050117



J.A.C.

(RANCHI) SECONDARY EXAMINATION

EXAM. ,2023

MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES ( OVERALL )

SRL
NO.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

ROLL ROLL SEX
CODE NO.

32027 0122 Male

11023 0345 Fem

11049 0098 Fem

21011 0007 Fem

11029 0121 Male

21036 0001 Fem

12080 0001 Fem

46026 0035 Male

27039 0037 Male

23078 0211 Male

21011 0052 Fem

CASTE / CANDIDATE'S NAME

HC-CD

GEN

BC1l

GEN

BC1l

GEN

BC1l

ST

sC

GEN

sC

SC

MOTHER-NAME /FATHER-NAME

SHASHANK RAJ
PRATIMA DEVI
DINESH KUMAR DUBEY

SADIYA AFRIN
SHAHNAJ KHATOON
IRFAN ANSARI

JIYA SHRIWASTAV
MAMTA KUMARI SINHA
GOUTAM KUMAR SHRIWASTAV

CHHABI KUMARI
JYOTI KUMARI
SANJAY KUMAR

RAVI KUMAR MAHTO
DEEPA DEVI
ULLASH MAHTO

KANAK KUMARI
REENA DEVI
MANOJ KUMAR RANA

SANDHYA ORAON
ASHA ORAON
PITRUS ORAON

JEET MANDAL
RUPALI MANDAL
BIJAY KUMAR MANDAL

SHUBHAM KUMAR
MINTA DEVI
JITENDRA PRASAD

ANAND KUMAR DAS
LAXMI DEVI
RAMESH KUMAR DAS

KAJAL KUMARI
SANJU DEVI
UPENDRA DAS

PAGE- 003

D.0.B./ TOTAL RANK
REG-NO MARKS SRL.
02/08/2006 483 8
32027-07385-21
01/01/2007 483 8
11023-03092-21
07/01/2007 483 8
11049-07792-21
18/02/2007 483 8
21011-02426-21
28/02/2007 483 8
11029-03912-21
02/07/2007 483 8
21036-07053-21
25/11/2007 483 8
12080-10430-21
10/12/2007 483 8
46026-04943-21
06/01/2008 483 8
27039-07470-21
19/01/2008 483 8
23078-17737-21
05/04/2008 483 8

21011-02471-21

SCHOOL-NAME / MOBILE-NO

SHANTI NIWAS HIGH SCHOOL GARHWA
7061155272

S S HIGH SCHOOL CHILDAG RANCHI
7903264565

URSULINE CONVENT GIRL'S HIGH SCHOOL-
RANCHI

8102422788

INDIRA GANDHI BALIKA HIGH SCHOOL HA-
ZARIBAGH

9937477434

S S HIGH SCHOOL ORMANJHI RANCHI
9693256654

JADUNATH GIRL'S HIGH SCHOOL HAZARIB-

AGH

6204485075

ASHRAM GIRL'S HIGH SCHOOL SISAI GUM-
LA

9608624897

S S VIDYA MANDIR FATEHPUR

7903884279

C A HIGH SCHOOL BHURKUNDA

9576202881

PROP R M S HIGH SCHOOL MAHUDA
7870367091

INDIRA GANDHI BALIKA HIGH SCHOOL HA-

ZARIBAGH
7277286010



J.A.C.

(RANCHI) SECONDARY EXAMINATION

EXAM. ,2023

MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES ( OVERALL )

SRL
NO.

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

ROLL ROLL SEX
CODE NO.

11038

11241

23080

21011

21011

51151

11239

52086

21011

24029

27034

0117

0019

0031

0057

0008

0032

0059

0206

0017

0123

0281

Male

Male

Male

Fem

Fem

Fem

Male

Male

Fem

Fem

Male

CASTE / CANDIDATE'S NAME

HC-CD

BC1l

ST

ST

SC

BC1l

GEN

BC1l

GEN

BC2

BC2

BC1l

MOTHER-NAME /FATHER-NAME

PRINCE KUMAR SAHU
RITA DEVI
KRISHNA SAHU

RAHUL KACHHAP
SABITA KACHHAP
RAVI KACHHAP

VISHAL HANSDA
SANJOTI DEVI
KINU KUMAR HANSDA

DIVYA KUMARI
URMILA KUMARI CHAUDHARY
YOGESHWAR CHAUDHARY

SANDHYA GORAI
SONIKA DEVI
RAJESH GORAI

NANDINI BAKSI
PUTUL BAKSI
HIREN BAKSI

AAKASH PRAMANIK
TILOTAMA DEVI
ANGAD PRAMANIK

SAHIL GOPE
SUMITRA GOPE
SOMA GOPE

ANUPRIYA KUMARI
SHOBHA KUMARI
RAVINDRA KUMAR DANGI

MANVI KUMARI
NEHA DEVI
ANAND KUMAR GUPTA

ADITYA KUMAR
MUNNI DEVI
SUJIT KUMAR

PAGE- 004

D.0.B./ TOTAL RANK
REG-NO MARKS SRL.
11/07/2008 483 8
11038-05797-21
28/08/2006 482 9
11241-33265-21
10/02/2007 482 9
23080-17867-21
18/03/2007 482 9
21011-02476-21
14/07/2007 482 9
21011-02427-21
29/09/2007 482 9
51151-18663-21
14/10/2007 482 9
11239-32960-21
03/12/2007 482 9
52086-12805-21
12/07/2008 482 9
21011-02436-21
27/07/2008 482 9
24029-07181-21
26/08/2008 482 9

27034-06657-21

SCHOOL-NAME / MOBILE-NO

B S HIGH SCHOOL GINJO THAKURGAON
8210797475

E M RESI HIGH SCHOOL SALGADIH
7643929662

PROP HIGH SCHOOL BAGHMARA BALIAPUR
7766970726

INDIRA GANDHI BALIKA HIGH SCHOOL HA-
ZARIBAGH

7764895928

INDIRA GANDHI BALIKA HIGH SCHOOL HA-
ZARIBAGH

7870418752

PURNA PANI ADIBASI HIGH SCHOOL
9334603407

ST XAVIER'S HIGH SCHOOL BUNDU
7070220640

S S I P +2 HIGH SCHOOL MANOHARPUR
8235409364

INDIRA GANDHI BALIKA HIGH SCHOOL HA-
ZARIBAGH

9304402084

S S HIGH SCHOOL PANDEYPURA
8521878781

KARMA HIGH SCHOOL KARMA

9801541800



J.A.C.

(RANCHI) SECONDARY EXAMINATION

EXAM. ,2023

MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES ( OVERALL )

SRL
NO.

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

ROLL ROLL SEX
CODE NO.

51151 0048 Fem

11093 0005 Fem

31019 0320 Male

27009 0040 Fem

11049 0141 Fem

13007 0001 Fem

23137 0001 Male

27041 0211 Male

11008 0093 Fem

42006 0108 Male

21011 0004 Fem

CASTE / CANDIDATE'S NAME

HC-CD

GEN

BC1l

GEN

GEN

BC1l

GEN

BC2

GEN

BC2

GEN

BC1l

MOTHER-NAME /FATHER-NAME

SHREYA SHAW
SHAMPA SHAW
ASHIS SHAW

BARKHA ANAND
CHURAMANI DEVI
BINOD BIHARI MAHTO

RISHAV KUMAR
SUNITA DEVI
RAKESH KUMAR

SONAL KESHRI
LALITA DEVI
UMESH KESHRI

NARGISH PARWEEN
TAJBUN KHATOON
NASIM ANSARI

SHRUTI KUMARI
REKHA DEVI
AMARDEEP TIWARI

KRISHNA KUMAR
TUNNI DEVI
SHIVLAL RAM

GAURAV KUMAR
SANDHYA DEVI
RAM KISHOR SHARMA

KHUSHBOO KUMARI
PUNAM DEVI
SHANKAR VERMA

HIMANSHU SHEKHAR KUMAR
RUBI DEVI
UPENDRA YADAV

GUDIYA RANI
MALA KUMARI
KARUNAKAR PRASAD

PAGE- 005

D.0.B./ TOTAL RANK
REG-NO MARKS SRL.
29/09/2008 482 9
51151-18680-21
12/02/2006 481 10
11093-14572-21
29/04/2006 481 10
31019-04407-21
05/06/2006 481 10
27009-01266-21
12/06/2006 481 10
11049-07837-21
25/02/2007 481 10
13007-01581-21
01/06/2007 481 10
23137-25621-21
09/08/2007 481 10
27041-07765-21
16/10/2007 481 10
11008-01123-21
09/11/2007 481 10
42006-01324-21
01/01/2008 481 10

21011-02423-21

SCHOOL-NAME / MOBILE-NO

PURNA PANI ADIBASI HIGH SCHOOL
8670686348

GOVT B C GIRL'S HIGH SCHOOL JAIL RO-

AD RANCHI

9801277453

R K SURAT HIGH SCHOOL LOHRA
9955973870

PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL KUJU

9905484043

URSULINE CONVENT GIRL'S HIGH SCHOOL-
RANCHI

6200548994

U C GIRL'S HIGH SCHOOL LOHARDAGA
6201214357

UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL NAWATAND TUNDI
6206254231

CHOTANAGPUR HIGH SCHOOL BONGAWAR
8228030611

S N MARWARI GIRL'S HIGH SCHOOL RANC-
HI

7488113299

KALYAN HIGH SCHOOL CHULHIA
9199639028

INDIRA GANDHI BALIKA HIGH SCHOOL HA-

ZARIBAGH
9934343577



J.A.C.

(RANCHI) SECONDARY EXAMINATION

EXAM. ,2023

MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES ( OVERALL )

SRL
NO.

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

ROLL ROLL
CODE NO.

22139 0124

21116

0027

53027

0031

11137

0015

11029

0122

22139

0118

11212

0004

22038

0239

11065 0146

SEX

Fem

Male

Fem

Male

Male

Fem

Fem

Male

Male

CASTE / CANDIDATE'S NAME

HC-CD

BC1l

BC1l

GEN

BC1l

GEN

BC2

BC1l

BC1l

sC

MOTHER-NAME /FATHER-NAME

KAJAL RANI
SARITA DEVI
ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA

SAURABH KUMAR MAHTO
TETRI DEVI
SURESH MAHTO

RASHMITA PATI
PRANATI PATI
RAM KRISHNA PATI

PIYUSH KUMAR
GAYTRI DEVI
RAMESH SAHU

ASHISH KUMAR MAHTO
INDU KUMARI
SHANKAR MAHTO

PRITI KUMARI
GAYTRI DEVI
SRIKANT RAM

KHUSHI KUMARI
SUNITA DEVI
VIJAY KUMAR SAHU

DEVENDRA MANDAL
HIRIYA DEVI
MAHESH PRASAD

KARAN KUMAR DAS
BEENA DEVI
SUKHADEV RAVIDAS

PAGE- 006
D.0.B./
REG-NO

18/01/2008
22139-33658
29/01/2008
21116-21367
17/02/2008
53027-04040
07/06/2008
11137-20223
23/06/2008
11029-03913
20/08/2008
22139-33651
30/08/2008
11212-27841
25/12/2008
22038-13318
31/01/2009

11065-09966

TOTAL RANK
MARKS SRL.

481 10
-21

481 10
-21

481 10
-21

481 10
-21

481 10
-21

481 10
-21

481 10
-21

481 10
-21

481 10

-21

SCHOOL-NAME / MOBILE-NO

HIGH SCHOOL KAILATAND

9934149456

UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL BHURKUNDA
9934359071

SARASWATI SHISHU MANDIR H/S SERAIKE-
LLA

9973829348

SARASWATI SHISHU V M BIJUPARA
9508715431

S S HIGH SCHOOL ORMANJHI RANCHI
8809285866

HIGH SCHOOL KAILATAND

6203569215

NETAJI ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL HOCHER K-
ANKE

9771642997

HIGH SCHOOL BAGODAR

6206916494

DON BOSCO HIGH SCHOOL HESAG HATIA

8210705993



J.A.C. (RANCHI) SECONDARY EXAMINATION EXAM. ,2023 PAGE- 007
MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES ( OVERALL )

SRL ROLL ROLL SEX CASTE / CANDIDATE'S NAME D.O0.B./ TOTAL RANK SCHOOL-NAME / MOBILE-NO
NO. CODE NO. HC-CD MOTHER-NAME /FATHER-NAME REG-NO MARKS SRL.



J.A.C. (RANCHI) SECONDARY EXAMINATION EXAM. ,2023 PAGE- 008
MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES ( OVERALL )

SRL ROLL ROLL SEX CASTE / CANDIDATE'S NAME D.O0.B./ TOTAL RANK SCHOOL-NAME / MOBILE-NO
NO. CODE NO. HC-CD MOTHER-NAME /FATHER-NAME REG-NO MARKS SRL.



J.A.C. (RANCHI) SECONDARY EXAMINATION EXAM. ,2023 PAGE- 009
MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES ( OVERALL )

SRL ROLL ROLL SEX CASTE / CANDIDATE'S NAME D.O0.B./ TOTAL RANK SCHOOL-NAME / MOBILE-NO
NO. CODE NO. HC-CD MOTHER-NAME /FATHER-NAME REG-NO MARKS SRL.



J.A.C. (RANCHI) SECONDARY EXAMINATION EXAM. ,2023 PAGE- 010
MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES ( OVERALL )

SRL ROLL ROLL SEX CASTE / CANDIDATE'S NAME D.O0.B./ TOTAL RANK SCHOOL-NAME / MOBILE-NO
NO. CODE NO. HC-CD MOTHER-NAME /FATHER-NAME REG-NO MARKS SRL.



